Data Sheet
Broadcom Confidential 5719-4P-DS103
February 8, 2022
General Description
The Broadcom® NetXtreme® BCM5719-4P is a quad-port
10/100/1000 Mb/s x4 PCI Express (PCIe) Ethernet Adapter
that supports the IEEE 802.3ab standard over Category-5
twisted-pair cable. The card supports offload technologies

10
BCM5719-4P Data Sheet Quad-Port Ethernet Server Adapter
Chapter 3: Ordering Information
Table 7:  Ordering Information
Part Number Description
BCM95719A1904AC Quad-port Gigabit Ethernet x4 PCI Express Adapter; RoHS-compliant
Broadcom Confidential 5719-4P-DS103
11
BCM5719-4P Data Sheet Quad-Port Ethernet Server Adapter
Appendix A: Acronyms and Abbreviations
For a more complete list of acronyms and other terms used in Broadcom documents, go to:
Table 8:  Acronyms and Abbreviations
Term Description
FLR Function Level Reset
MIB Management Information Base
MSI Message Signaled Interrupt
NVRAM Nonvolatile RAM
RSS Receive Side Scaling
SRAM Static RAM
WOL Wake-on-LAN
Broadcom Confidential 5719-4P-DS103
12
BCM5719-4P Data Sheet Quad-Port Ethernet Server Adapter
Revision History
5719-4P-DS102; February 8, 2022
Updated:
 Chapter 3, Ordering Information - Updated ordering information.
5719-4P-DS102; October 21, 2021
Updated:
 FCC Statement
5719-4P-DS101; January 4, 2018
Updated:
 Regulatory and Safety
5719-4P-DS100-R; February 12, 2015
Initial release.
Broadcom, the pulse logo, Connecting everything, NetXtreme, Avago Technologies, Avago, and the A logo are among the
trademarks of Broadcom and/or its affiliates in the United States, certain other countries, and/or the EU.
Copyright © 2015 – 2022 Broadcom. All Rights Reserved.